Position

Captain

Captain

Engineer

Division Chief
Captain

Chief

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Administrative Technician
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Administrative Technician
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Other Positions Held City

Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$141,103
$138,822
$120,117
$117,101
$112,356
$105,251
$99,627
$95,210
$86,772
$85,451
$84,615
$80,397
$80,116
$66,259
$41,559
$16,339
$11,988
$11,295
$10,801
$10,788
$9,746
$8,907
$8,184
$7,767
$6,240
$5,551
$4,948
$4,680
$4,433
$4,357

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,326
$35,001
$27,056
$38,310
$31,347
$30,363
$33,677
$23,768
$27,627
$27,806
$27,349
$15,477
$14,398
$23,665
$18,357
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,591
$0

$0

$0



Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff
Red Bluff

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$4,168
$3,648
$3,552
$2,771
$2,100
$2,079
$1,426
$1,104

$186

$104

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



